T—

Dish ROTILABO®, 1.51,310 mm

From ROTH SELECTION

Material: PP.

Vol.

1,51

Upper length

310 mm

With grooved base. Robust design. Colour: white. Suitable for foodstuffs.

Product details v

€1 2.90/Pack Qty.

excl. VAT. | 1 unit(s) per Pack Qty.
Art. No. 1724.1

In stock
o Delivery fast, simple and reliable!

Product details

Material: PP.

With grooved base. Robust design. Colour: white. Suitable for foodstuffs.

Dish ROTILABO®

Not a medical device / Not an IVD product

Technical Information

Vol. 151
Upper length 310 mm
Upper width 250 mm
Lower length 250 mm
Lower width 190 mm
Height 65 mm

Dish ROTILABO®

Selected quantity: 0 Subtotal: 0.00


https://www.carlroth.com/en/en/instrument-dishes-tubs-tablets/dish-rotilabo/p/1724.1

In stock In procurement

Downloads / MSDS

C Art. No.

17221

0778.1

07721

17241

0782.1

0799.1

A No longer available

@ Delivery date currently unknown

C Vol.

051

101

31

211

391

C Upper length

230 mm

520 mm

370 mm

310 mm

634 mm

846 mm

C Pack Qty.

N

-

N

-

N

N

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

{ Price

€7.40

€32.90

€17.90

€12.90

€49.85

€72.60

Quantity



