



Dish ROTILABO[®], 1.5 l, 310 mm

From ROTH SELECTION

Material: PP.

Vol.

1,5 l ▼

Upper length

310 mm

With grooved base. Robust design. Colour: white. Suitable for foodstuffs.

Product details ▼

€12.90/Pack Qty.

excl. VAT. | 1 unit(s) per Pack Qty.

Art. No. 1724.1

● In stock
🚚 Delivery fast, simple and reliable!

Product details

Material: PP.

With grooved base. Robust design. Colour: white. Suitable for foodstuffs.

Dish ROTILABO[®]

Not a medical device / Not an IVD product

Technical Information

Vol.	1.5 l
Upper length	310 mm
Upper width	250 mm
Lower length	250 mm
Lower width	190 mm
Height	65 mm

Dish ROTILABO[®]

Selected quantity: 0

Subtotal: **0.00**

	Art. No.	Vol.	Upper length	Pack Qty.	Price	Quantity
	● 1722.1	0,5 l	230 mm	1 unit(s)	€7.40	- 0 +
	● 0778.1	10 l	520 mm	1 unit(s)	€32.90	- 0 +
	● 0772.1	3 l	370 mm	1 unit(s)	€17.90	- 0 +
	● 1724.1	1,5 l	310 mm	1 unit(s)	€12.90	- 0 +
	● 0782.1	21 l	634 mm	1 unit(s)	€49.85	- 0 +
	● 0799.1	39 l	846 mm	1 unit(s)	€72.60	- 0 +

● In stock ■ In procurement ▲ No longer available ◆ Delivery date currently unknown

Downloads / MSDS

